State of Oklahoma

Office of Management and Enterprise Services
Division of Capital Assets Management
Construction and Properties Department

Unofficial List of
Registered Professional

Consultants
(selected and grouped by Professional
Discipline and 254 Recv'd Date Criteria)

1010 RA Architect - Gen Practice

ADG, Inc.

Ambler Architects

Architects in Partnership,LLC
Architecture Planning Technology
Basis Design, PLLC

Beck Assoc. Arch. dba Beck Design
Belt Architects

Benham Design, LLC

BKL, Inc.

Bockus Payne Associates Architects
BSA LifeStructures

Burns & McDonnell Consultants, Inc.
C. H. Guernsey & Company

CJC Architects, Inc.

Common Works Architects, PLLC
Corner Greer & Associates, Inc.
CP&Y, Inc.

Crafton, Tull & Associates, Inc.
Cyntergy AEC

Davis Design Group, LLC

Design Architects Plus, Inc.
Dewberry Architects, Inc.

DeZign Parterships,INC

Elliott + Associates Architects

Fitzsimmons Architects, Inc.

Oklahoma City, OK
Bartlesville, OK
Norman, OK
Norman, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Tulsa, OK

Tulsa, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Tulsa, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Indianapolis, IN
Kansas City, MO
Oklahoma City, OK
Tulsa, OK
Oklahoma, OK
Ardmore, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Tulsa, OK
Edmond, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Tulsa, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK

Oklahoma City, OK

Report Date: 05/10/2018
254 Rec'd Date

06/12/2017
04/30/2018
12/01/2017
07/12/2017
04/13/2017
05/26/2017
04/05/2018
04/10/2018
07/13/2017
10/20/2017
06/26/2017
09/11/2017
07/27/2017
06/29/2017
08/28/2017
07/26/2017
01/29/2018
12/19/2017
06/12/2017
03/06/2018
09/22/2017
02/08/2018
11/28/2017
12/28/2017

08/16/2017
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Report Date: 05/10/2018
Frankfurt-Short-Bruza Associates Oklahoma City, OK 01/24/2018
Fritz Baily, P.C. Tulsa, OK 01/17/2018
Gardner Architects Oklahoma City, OK 02/23/2018
Garver, LLC Norman, OK 12/13/2017
GH2 Architects, LLC Tulsa, OK 02/07/2018
GSB, Inc. Oklahoma City, OK 09/22/2017
Hastings & Chivetta Architects, Inc St Louis, MO 02/23/2018
HDR Architecture, Inc. Omaha, NE 11/01/2017
Hellmuth, Obata + Kassabaum, LP Dallas, TX 09/12/2017
HNTB Corporation Oklahoma, OK 08/02/2017
Hornbeek Blatt Architects P. C. Edmond, OK 01/09/2018
HSE Architects, PLLC Oklahoma City, OK 06/21/2017
Integrated Architecture PLLC Edmond, OK 04/26/2018
Jacobs Engineering Group, Inc. Ft. Worth, TX 05/01/2018
JHBR, Inc. Oklahoma City, OK 06/01/2017
John Sanford Architect Tulsa, OK 02/02/2018
Jones Design Studio, PLLC Tulsa, OK 10/04/2017
Kim Cunningham LLC, Architect Oklahoma City, OK 05/08/2017
King Architectural Solutions, PLLC Tulsa, OK 11/13/2017
KKT Architects, Inc. Tulsa, OK 11/21/2017
Krittenbrink Architecture Norman, OK 04/09/2018
KSQ Architects, PC Tulsa, OK 06/05/2017
Larry K. Blackledge dba Blackledge Associates Oklahoma City, OK 11/17/2017
Lockeby & Associates, Inc. Little Rock, AR 05/03/2017
LWPB Architecture Oklahoma City, OK 04/30/2018
MA+Architecture, LLC Oklahoma City, OK 01/04/2018
Martin Design, LLC Muskogee, OK 02/08/2018
McFarland Architects, PC Tulsa, OK 06/19/2017
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Michael Allen Riley Architecture
Michael L. McCoy Architects, Inc.

Miles Associates, Inc.

Newcomb Associates, Architects & Engineers, Inc.

Orcutt Winslow

Patterhn lves, LLC

Pinnacle Design Group, LLC
Preservation and Design Studio, PLLC
RAD Collaborative, LLC

Redland Childers Architects, P.C.
Rees Associates, Inc.

Renaissance Architects LLC

Richard R. Brown Associates PC
Selser Schaefer Architects
SpiritArchitecture Group, LLC

Studio 45

Studio Architecture, P.C.

The McKinney Partnership Architects, P.C

Triad Design Group

1020 RA Construction Administrator

Shady Point, OK
Midwest City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Fort Gibson, OK
Phoenix, AZ

St. Louis, MO
Norman, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Edmond, OK

Ada, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Tulsa, OK
Collierville, TN
Tulsa, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Norman, OK

Oklahoma City, OK

Report Date:

05/10/2018
12/18/2017

03/14/2018

06/12/2017

03/08/2018

08/23/2017

10/25/2017

05/12/2017

11/15/2017

10/12/2017

12/28/2017

01/02/2018

05/31/2017

02/26/2018

04/04/2018

07/07/2017

07/13/2017

03/09/2018

02/15/2018

02/23/2018

254 Rec'd Date

ADG, Inc. Oklahoma City, OK 06/12/2017
Architects in Partnership,LLC Norman, OK 12/01/2017
Architecture Planning Technology Norman, OK 07/12/2017
Beck Assoc. Arch. dba Beck Design Tulsa, OK 05/26/2017
Belt Architects Tulsa, OK 04/05/2018
Benham Design, LLC Oklahoma City, OK 04/10/2018
BKL, Inc. Tulsa, OK 07/13/2017
Burns & McDonnell Consultants, Inc. Kansas City, MO 09/11/2017
C. H. Guernsey & Company Oklahoma City, OK 07/27/2017
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Report Date: 05/10/2018
Common Works Architects, PLLC Oklahoma, OK 08/28/2017
Crafton, Tull & Associates, Inc. Oklahoma City, OK 12/19/2017
Cyntergy AEC Tulsa, OK 06/12/2017
Davis Design Group, LLC Edmond, OK 03/06/2018
Design Architects Plus, Inc. Oklahoma City, OK 09/22/2017
Dewberry Architects, Inc. Tulsa, OK 02/08/2018
DeZign Parterships,INC Oklahoma City, OK 11/28/2017
Elliott + Associates Architects Oklahoma City, OK 12/28/2017
Frankfurt-Short-Bruza Associates Oklahoma City, OK 01/24/2018
Gardner Architects Oklahoma City, OK 02/23/2018
Garver, LLC Norman, OK 12/13/2017
GH2 Architects, LLC Tulsa, OK 02/07/2018
GSB, Inc. Oklahoma City, OK 09/22/2017
Hastings & Chivetta Architects, Inc St Louis, MO 02/23/2018
HNTB Corporation Oklahoma, OK 08/02/2017
Integrated Architecture PLLC Edmond, OK 04/26/2018
Jacobs Engineering Group, Inc. Ft. Worth, TX 05/01/2018
JHBR, Inc. Oklahoma City, OK 06/01/2017
John Sanford Architect Tulsa, OK 02/02/2018
Kim Cunningham LLC, Architect Oklahoma City, OK 05/08/2017
King Architectural Solutions, PLLC Tulsa, OK 11/13/2017
KKT Architects, Inc. Tulsa, OK 11/21/2017
Krittenbrink Architecture Norman, OK 04/09/2018
LWPB Architecture Oklahoma City, OK 04/30/2018
MA+Architecture, LLC Oklahoma City, OK 01/04/2018
McFarland Architects, PC Tulsa, OK 06/19/2017
Miles Associates, Inc. Oklahoma City, OK 06/12/2017
Newcomb Associates, Architects & Engineers, Inc. Fort Gibson, OK 03/08/2018
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Pinnacle Design Group, LLC
Preservation and Design Studio, PLLC
RAD Collaborative, LLC

Redland Childers Architects, P.C.
Rees Associates, Inc.

Renaissance Architects LLC

Richard R. Brown Associates PC

Selser Schaefer Architects

1030 RA Environmental Architect

Beck Assoc. Arch. dba Beck Design
Benham Design, LLC

GH2 Architects, LLC

GSB, Inc.

LWPB Architecture

Preservation and Design Studio, PLLC
Redland Childers Architects, P.C.
Rees Associates, Inc.

Richard R. Brown Associates PC

1040 RA Historical Preservation

Norman, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Edmond, OK

Ada, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK

Tulsa, OK

Tulsa, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Tulsa, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Ada, OK
Oklahoma City, OK

Oklahoma City, OK

Report Date:

05/10/2018
05/12/2017

11/15/2017

10/12/2017

12/28/2017

01/02/2018

05/31/2017

02/26/2018

04/04/2018

254 Rec'd Date
05/26/2017

04/10/2018

02/07/2018

09/22/2017

04/30/2018

11/15/2017

12/28/2017

01/02/2018

02/26/2018

254 Rec'd Date

ADG, Inc. Oklahoma City, OK 06/12/2017
Architects in Partnership,LLC Norman, OK 12/01/2017
Beck Assoc. Arch. dba Beck Design Tulsa, OK 05/26/2017
BKL, Inc. Tulsa, OK 07/13/2017
C. H. Guernsey & Company Oklahoma City, OK 07/27/2017
Common Works Architects, PLLC Oklahoma, OK 08/28/2017
Crafton, Tull & Associates, Inc. Oklahoma City, OK 12/19/2017
Cyntergy AEC Tulsa, OK 06/12/2017
Dewberry Architects, Inc. Tulsa, OK 02/08/2018
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DeZign Parterships,INC

Elliott + Associates Architects
Frankfurt-Short-Bruza Associates
Fritz Baily, P.C.

Gardner Architects

GH2 Architects, LLC

GSB, Inc.

HSE Architects, PLLC

Integrated Architecture PLLC
Kim Cunningham LLC, Architect
King Architectural Solutions, PLLC

KKT Architects, Inc.

Larry K. Blackledge dba Blackledge Associates

LWPB Architecture

MA+Architecture, LLC

Miles Associates, Inc.

Patterhn Ives, LLC

Preservation and Design Studio, PLLC
RAD Collaborative, LLC

Redland Childers Architects, P.C.
Richard R. Brown Associates PC
Selser Schaefer Architects

Studio Architecture, P.C.

1050 RA Space Planner & Interior Design

Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Tulsa, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Tulsa, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Edmond, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Tulsa, OK

Tulsa, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
St. Louis, MO
Oklahoma City, OK
Edmond, OK

Ada, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Tulsa, OK

Oklahoma City, OK

Report Date:

05/10/2018
11/28/2017

12/28/2017

01/24/2018

01/17/2018

02/23/2018

02/07/2018

09/22/2017

06/21/2017

04/26/2018

05/08/2017

11/13/2017

11/21/2017

11/17/2017

04/30/2018

01/04/2018

06/12/2017

10/25/2017

11/15/2017

10/12/2017

12/28/2017

02/26/2018

04/04/2018

03/09/2018

254 Rec'd Date

ADG, Inc. Oklahoma City, OK 06/12/2017
Architects in Partnership,LLC Norman, OK 12/01/2017
Architecture Planning Technology Norman, OK 07/12/2017
Beck Assoc. Arch. dba Beck Design Tulsa, OK 05/26/2017
Belt Architects Tulsa, OK 04/05/2018
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Report Date: 05/10/2018
Benham Design, LLC Oklahoma City, OK 04/10/2018
BKL, Inc. Tulsa, OK 07/13/2017
Burns & McDonnell Consultants, Inc. Kansas City, MO 09/11/2017
C. H. Guernsey & Company Oklahoma City, OK 07/27/2017
Common Works Architects, PLLC Oklahoma, OK 08/28/2017
Crafton, Tull & Associates, Inc. Oklahoma City, OK 12/19/2017
Cyntergy AEC Tulsa, OK 06/12/2017
Davis Design Group, LLC Edmond, OK 03/06/2018
Design Architects Plus, Inc. Oklahoma City, OK 09/22/2017
Dewberry Architects, Inc. Tulsa, OK 02/08/2018
DeZign Parterships,INC Oklahoma City, OK 11/28/2017
Elliott + Associates Architects Oklahoma City, OK 12/28/2017
Fitzsimmons Architects, Inc. Oklahoma City, OK 08/16/2017
Frankfurt-Short-Bruza Associates Oklahoma City, OK 01/24/2018
Fritz Baily, P.C. Tulsa, OK 01/17/2018
Gardner Architects Oklahoma City, OK 02/23/2018
Garver, LLC Norman, OK 12/13/2017
GH2 Architects, LLC Tulsa, OK 02/07/2018
GSB, Inc. Oklahoma City, OK 09/22/2017
Hastings & Chivetta Architects, Inc St Louis, MO 02/23/2018
HDR Architecture, Inc. Omaha, NE 11/01/2017
HNTB Corporation Oklahoma, OK 08/02/2017
HSE Architects, PLLC Oklahoma City, OK 06/21/2017
Integrated Architecture PLLC Edmond, OK 04/26/2018
Jacobs Engineering Group, Inc. Ft. Worth, TX 05/01/2018
JHBR, Inc. Oklahoma City, OK 06/01/2017
John Sanford Architect Tulsa, OK 02/02/2018
Jones Design Studio, PLLC Tulsa, OK 10/04/2017
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Kim Cunningham LLC, Architect

King Architectural Solutions, PLLC

KKT Architects, Inc.

Krittenbrink Architecture

KSQ Architects, PC

Larry K. Blackledge dba Blackledge Associates
LWPB Architecture

MA+Architecture, LLC

McFarland Architects, PC

Michael L. McCoy Architects, Inc.

Miles Associates, Inc.

Newcomb Associates, Architects & Engineers, Inc.

Patterhn lves, LLC

Pinnacle Design Group, LLC
Preservation and Design Studio, PLLC
RAD Collaborative, LLC

Redland Childers Architects, P.C.
Rees Associates, Inc.

Renaissance Architects LLC

Richard R. Brown Associates PC
Selser Schaefer Architects

Studio Architecture, P.C.

The McKinney Partnership Architects, P.C

1060 RA Proj Planning & Programming

Oklahoma City, OK
Tulsa, OK

Tulsa, OK

Norman, OK
Tulsa, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Tulsa, OK

Midwest City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Fort Gibson, OK
St. Louis, MO
Norman, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Edmond, OK

Ada, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Tulsa, OK
Oklahoma City, OK

Norman, OK

Report Date:

05/10/2018
05/08/2017

11/13/2017

11/21/2017

04/09/2018

06/05/2017

11/17/2017

04/30/2018

01/04/2018

06/19/2017

03/14/2018

06/12/2017

03/08/2018

10/25/2017

05/12/2017

11/15/2017

10/12/2017

12/28/2017

01/02/2018

05/31/2017

02/26/2018

04/04/2018

03/09/2018

02/15/2018

254 Rec'd Date

ADG, Inc. Oklahoma City, OK 06/12/2017
Architects in Partnership,LLC Norman, OK 12/01/2017
Architecture Planning Technology Norman, OK 07/12/2017
Beck Assoc. Arch. dba Beck Design Tulsa, OK 05/26/2017
Belt Architects Tulsa, OK 04/05/2018
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Report Date: 05/10/2018
Benham Design, LLC Oklahoma City, OK 04/10/2018
BKL, Inc. Tulsa, OK 07/13/2017
Burns & McDonnell Consultants, Inc. Kansas City, MO 09/11/2017
C. H. Guernsey & Company Oklahoma City, OK 07/27/2017
Common Works Architects, PLLC Oklahoma, OK 08/28/2017
Crafton, Tull & Associates, Inc. Oklahoma City, OK 12/19/2017
Cyntergy AEC Tulsa, OK 06/12/2017
Davis Design Group, LLC Edmond, OK 03/06/2018
Design Architects Plus, Inc. Oklahoma City, OK 09/22/2017
Dewberry Architects, Inc. Tulsa, OK 02/08/2018
DeZign Parterships,INC Oklahoma City, OK 11/28/2017
Elliott + Associates Architects Oklahoma City, OK 12/28/2017
Frankfurt-Short-Bruza Associates Oklahoma City, OK 01/24/2018
Fritz Baily, P.C. Tulsa, OK 01/17/2018
Gardner Architects Oklahoma City, OK 02/23/2018
Garver, LLC Norman, OK 12/13/2017
GH2 Architects, LLC Tulsa, OK 02/07/2018
GSB, Inc. Oklahoma City, OK 09/22/2017
Hastings & Chivetta Architects, Inc St Louis, MO 02/23/2018
HNTB Corporation Oklahoma, OK 08/02/2017
HSE Architects, PLLC Oklahoma City, OK 06/21/2017
Integrated Architecture PLLC Edmond, OK 04/26/2018
Jacobs Engineering Group, Inc. Ft. Worth, TX 05/01/2018
JHBR, Inc. Oklahoma City, OK 06/01/2017
John Sanford Architect Tulsa, OK 02/02/2018
Jones Design Studio, PLLC Tulsa, OK 10/04/2017
Kim Cunningham LLC, Architect Oklahoma City, OK 05/08/2017
King Architectural Solutions, PLLC Tulsa, OK 11/13/2017
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KKT Architects, Inc.
Krittenbrink Architecture
KSQ Architects, PC
LWPB Architecture
MA+Architecture, LLC
McFarland Architects, PC

Miles Associates, Inc.

Newcomb Associates, Architects & Engineers, Inc.

Patterhn Ives, LLC

Preservation and Design Studio, PLLC
RAD Collaborative, LLC

Redland Childers Architects, P.C.
Rees Associates, Inc.

Renaissance Architects LLC

Richard R. Brown Associates PC
Selser Schaefer Architects
SpiritArchitecture Group, LLC

Studio Architecture, P.C.

The McKinney Partnership Architects, P.C

1070 RA Roofing Consultant

Architects in Partnership,LLC
Architecture Planning Technology
Beck Assoc. Arch. dba Beck Design
Benham Design, LLC

Burns & McDonnell Consultants, Inc.
Cyntergy AEC

Davis Design Group, LLC

Design Architects Plus, Inc.

Garver, LLC

Tulsa, OK

Norman, OK
Tulsa, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Tulsa, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Fort Gibson, OK
St. Louis, MO
Oklahoma City, OK
Edmond, OK

Ada, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Tulsa, OK
Collierville, TN
Oklahoma City, OK

Norman, OK

Norman, OK
Norman, OK
Tulsa, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Kansas City, MO
Tulsa, OK
Edmond, OK
Oklahoma City, OK

Norman, OK

Report Date:

05/10/2018
11/21/2017

04/09/2018

06/05/2017

04/30/2018

01/04/2018

06/19/2017

06/12/2017

03/08/2018

10/25/2017

11/15/2017

10/12/2017

12/28/2017

01/02/2018

05/31/2017

02/26/2018

04/04/2018

07/07/2017

03/09/2018

02/15/2018

254 Rec'd Date
12/01/2017

07/12/2017

05/26/2017

04/10/2018

09/11/2017

06/12/2017

03/06/2018

09/22/2017

12/13/2017
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GH2 Architects, LLC

GSB, Inc.

HSE Architects, PLLC
Integrated Architecture PLLC
John Sanford Architect
LWPB Architecture

McFarland Architects, PC

Preservation and Design Studio, PLLC

RAD Collaborative, LLC

Renaissance Architects LLC

1080 RA Urban Planner & Urban Design

ADG, Inc.

Beck Assoc. Arch. dba Beck Design

Burns & McDonnell Consultants, Inc.

C. H. Guernsey & Company
Common Works Architects, PLLC
Crafton, Tull & Associates, Inc.
Frankfurt-Short-Bruza Associates
Gardner Architects

GSB, Inc.

Hellmuth, Obata + Kassabaum, LP
HNTB Corporation

Integrated Architecture PLLC
Jacobs Engineering Group, Inc.
LWPB Architecture

Miles Associates, Inc.

Richard R. Brown Associates PC

Selser Schaefer Architects

Tulsa, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Edmond, OK
Tulsa, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Tulsa, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Edmond, OK

Oklahoma City, OK

Oklahoma City, OK
Tulsa, OK

Kansas City, MO
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Dallas, TX
Oklahoma, OK
Edmond, OK

Ft. Worth, TX
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK

Tulsa, OK

Report Date:

05/10/2018

02/07/2018

09/22/2017

06/21/2017

04/26/2018

02/02/2018

04/30/2018

06/19/2017

11/15/2017

10/12/2017

05/31/2017

254 Rec'd Date
06/12/2017

05/26/2017

09/11/2017

07/27/2017

08/28/2017

12/19/2017

01/24/2018

02/23/2018

09/22/2017

09/12/2017

08/02/2017

04/26/2018

05/01/2018

04/30/2018

06/12/2017

02/26/2018

04/04/2018
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SpiritArchitecture Group, LLC

Studio Architecture, P.C.

1090 RA Architect - Other

ADG, Inc.

Architects in Partnership,LLC

Beck Assoc. Arch. dba Beck Design
BKL, Inc.

Davis Design Group, LLC

Dewberry Architects, Inc.

Gardner Architects

HDR Architecture, Inc.

John Sanford Architect

Jones Design Studio, PLLC
Preservation and Design Studio, PLLC

Richard R. Brown Associates PC

2010 PE Engineer - Gen Practice

ADG, Inc.

Aguirre & Fields, LP

Arrowhead Engineering Co., LLC
Benham Design, LLC

Bernhard TME, LLC

BKL, Inc.

BSA LifeStructures

Burns & McDonnell Engineering Co.
C. H. Guernsey & Company
Cardinal Engineering, LLC

CEC Corporation

CP&Y, Inc.

Collierville, TN

Oklahoma City, OK

Oklahoma City, OK
Norman, OK
Tulsa, OK

Tulsa, OK
Edmond, OK
Tulsa, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Omaha, NE

Tulsa, OK

Tulsa, OK
Oklahoma City, OK

Oklahoma City, OK

Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Norman, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Tulsa, OK
Indianapolis, IN
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Norman, OK
Oklahoma City, OK

Oklahoma City, OK

Report Date: 05/10/2018
07/07/2017

03/09/2018

254 Rec'd Date
06/12/2017

12/01/2017
05/26/2017
07/13/2017
03/06/2018
02/08/2018
02/23/2018
11/01/2017
02/02/2018
10/04/2017
11/15/2017

02/26/2018

254 Rec'd Date
06/12/2017

09/25/2017
06/10/2017
04/10/2018
11/13/2017
07/13/2017
06/26/2017
09/11/2017
07/27/2017
06/20/2017
07/13/2017

01/29/2018
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Crafton, Tull & Associates, Inc.
Cyntergy AEC

Dewberry Engineers Inc. (Formerly PSA-Dewberry Inc
Electrical Consultants, Inc.

Enercon Services, Inc.

EST, Inc.

Flynt & Kallenberger, Inc.
Frankfurt-Short-Bruza Associates
Garver, LLC

Hastings & Chivetta Architects, Inc
HDR Engineering, Inc.

HNTB Corporation

Jacobs Engineering Group, Inc.
Johnson & Associates, Inc.

Kiewit Engineering Group Inc.
Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc.
KSA Engineers, Inc.

KSQ Architects, PC

Lockeby & Associates, Inc.

Mead & Hunt, Inc.

Newcomb Associates, Architects & Engineers, Inc.
Poe & Associates, Inc.

Professional Engineering Consultants
Ronald Neal Mashore, P.E., P.C.
Shafer, Kline & Warren, Inc. (SKW)
StanTechLLC

Terracon Consultants Inc.

Triad Design Group

Wallace Engineering - Structural Con

Oklahoma City, OK
Tulsa, OK

Tulsa, OK

Jenks, OK

Tulsa, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Tulsa, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Norman, OK

St Louis, MO
Omaha, NE
Oklahoma, OK

Ft. Worth, TX
Oklahoma City, OK
Lenexa, KS
Oklahoma City, OK
Norman, OK
Tulsa, OK

Little Rock, AR
Madison, WI

Fort Gibson, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Tulsa, OK
Choctaw, OK
Lenexa, KS
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK

Tulsa, OK

Report Date:

05/10/2018
12/19/2017

06/12/2017

02/08/2018

06/09/2017

03/15/2018

09/14/2017

06/29/2017

01/24/2018

12/13/2017

02/23/2018

08/08/2017

08/02/2017

05/01/2018

02/16/2018

07/13/2017

04/09/2018

08/17/2017

06/05/2017

05/03/2017

06/01/2017

03/08/2018

01/16/2018

02/07/2018

05/09/2018

09/29/2017

05/15/2017

10/25/2017

02/23/2018

02/05/2018
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2020 PE Chemical Engineer

Benham Design, LLC

Blackshare Environmental Solutions
Burns & McDonnell Engineering Co.
C. H. Guernsey & Company

Cardinal Engineering, LLC

HDR Engineering, Inc.

HDR Environmental, Operations & Construction, Inc.

2030 PE Civil Engineer

ADG, Inc.

Aguirre & Fields, LP

Applied Pavement Technology
Arrowhead Engineering Co., LLC
Atkins North America, Inc.
Benham Design, LLC

BKL, Inc.

Burns & McDonnell Engineering Co.
C. H. Guernsey & Company
Cabbiness Engineering, LLC
Cardinal Engineering, LLC

CEC Corporation

Cedar Creek Consulting, Inc.
Cowan Group Engineering, LLC
Crafton, Tull & Associates, Inc.
Cyntergy AEC

D&S Engineering Labs, LLC

Dewberry Engineers Inc. (Formerly PSA-Dewberry Inc

Electrical Consultants, Inc.

Oklahoma City, OK
Tulsa, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Norman, OK
Omaha, NE

Tulsa, OK

Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Urbana, IL
Norman, OK
Norman, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Tulsa, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Norman, OK
Norman, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Tulsa, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Tulsa, OK

Jenks, OK

Report Date: 05/10/2018

254 Rec'd Date
04/10/2018

03/27/2018
09/11/2017
07/27/2017
06/20/2017
08/08/2017

07/24/2017

254 Rec'd Date
06/12/2017

09/25/2017
07/18/2017
06/10/2017
06/20/2017
04/10/2018
07/13/2017
09/11/2017
07/27/2017
04/26/2018
06/20/2017
07/13/2017
09/27/2017
04/05/2018
12/19/2017
06/12/2017
08/17/2017
02/08/2018

06/09/2017
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Enercon Services, Inc.
Engineered by Design, PLLC
EST, Inc.

Frankfurt-Short-Bruza Associates
Gannett Fleming, Inc.

Garver, LLC

H.W. Lochner, Inc.,

HDR Engineering, Inc.

HDR Environmental, Operations & Construction, Inc.

HNTB Corporation

Holloway, Updike & Bellen, Inc.
Jacobs Engineering Group, Inc.
Johnson & Associates, Inc.
Kiewit Engineering Group Inc.
Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc.
KKT Architects, Inc.

KSA Engineers, Inc.

LBR, Inc.

Lee Engineering, LLC

MacArthur Associated Consultants LLC

McClelland Consulting Engineers, Inc

Olsson Associates Inc.

Poe & Associates, Inc.

Professional Engineering Consultants

Professional Service Industries, Inc

ROCA Engineering, Inc.
Rose & McCrary, PC

Shafer, Kline & Warren, Inc. (SKW)

Tulsa, OK

Del City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Austin, TX
Norman, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Omaha, NE

Tulsa, OK
Oklahoma, OK
Muskogee, OK

Ft. Worth, TX
Oklahoma City, OK
Lenexa, KS
Oklahoma City, OK
Tulsa, OK
Norman, OK
Stillwater, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Edmond, OK

Sand Springs, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Tulsa, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Grove, OK

Lenexa, KS

Report Date:

05/10/2018

03/15/2018

04/25/2018

09/14/2017

01/24/2018

05/12/2017

12/13/2017

01/17/2018

08/08/2017

07/24/2017

08/02/2017

05/07/2018

05/01/2018

02/16/2018

07/13/2017

04/09/2018

11/21/2017

08/17/2017

01/26/2018

08/31/2017

09/15/2017

06/14/2017

11/03/2017

01/16/2018

02/07/2018

05/17/2017

04/09/2018

05/11/2017

09/29/2017
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Smith Roberts Baldischwiler LLC
Terracon Consultants Inc.

Triad Design Group

W2M Consulting, LLC

Wallace Engineering - Structural Con
White Engineering Associates, Inc.

White Hawk Engineering & Design, LLC

2040 PE Energy Design

8760 Engineering, LLC

A2V Partners, LLC

ADG, Inc.

Benham Design, LLC

Bernhard TME, LLC

Burns & McDonnell Engineering Co.
C. H. Guernsey & Company
Cardinal Engineering, LLC

CEC Corporation

Cyntergy AEC

Determan Scheirman, Inc

Electrical Consultants, Inc.

Enercon Services, Inc.
Frankfurt-Short-Bruza Associates
Garver, LLC

HDR Engineering, Inc.

Jacobs Engineering Group, Inc.
MEP Associates, LLC

Olsson Associates Inc.
Professional Engineering Consultants

Ronald Neal Mashore, P.E., P.C.

Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Edmond, OK
Tulsa, OK
Oklahoma City, OK

Moore, OK

St. Louis, MO
Springfield,, MO
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Norman, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Tulsa, OK

Warr Acres, OK
Jenks, OK

Tulsa, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Norman, OK
Omaha, NE

Ft. Worth, TX
Norman, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Tulsa, OK

Choctaw, OK

Report Date:

05/10/2018
05/01/2018

10/25/2017

02/23/2018

11/14/2017

02/05/2018

06/16/2017

05/09/2017

254 Rec'd Date
09/01/2017

04/25/2018

06/12/2017

04/10/2018

11/13/2017

09/11/2017

07/27/2017

06/20/2017

07/13/2017

06/12/2017

12/05/2017

06/09/2017

03/15/2018

01/24/2018

12/13/2017

08/08/2017

05/01/2018

10/09/2017

11/03/2017

02/07/2018

05/09/2018
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Shafer, Kline & Warren, Inc. (SKW)

Terracon Consultants Inc.

2050 PE Electrical Engineer

8760 Engineering, LLC
A2V Partners, LLC
ADG, Inc.

Alvine Engineering
Benham Design, LLC

Bernhard TME, LLC

Burns & McDonnell Engineering Co.

C. H. Guernsey & Company
CEC Corporation

Cyntergy AEC

Darr-Collins, LLC
Determan Scheirman, Inc
Electrical Consultants, Inc.

Enercon Services, Inc.

Engineering Design Associates EDA/mep/LLC

Flynt & Kallenberger, Inc.
Frankfurt-Short-Bruza Associates
Garver, LLC

HDR Engineering, Inc.

HNTB Corporation

Jacobs Engineering Group, Inc.
Kiewit Engineering Group Inc.
KSA Engineers, Inc.

KSQ Architects, PC

LBR, Inc.

Lenexa, KS

Oklahoma City, OK

St. Louis, MO
Springfield,, MO
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Tulsa, OK
Edmond, OK

Warr Acres, OK
Jenks, OK

Tulsa, OK

Tulsa, OK

Tulsa, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Norman, OK
Omaha, NE
Oklahoma, OK

Ft. Worth, TX
Lenexa, KS
Norman, OK
Tulsa, OK

Stillwater, OK

Report Date: 05/10/2018
09/29/2017

10/25/2017

254 Rec'd Date
09/01/2017

04/25/2018
06/12/2017
04/26/2018
04/10/2018
11/13/2017
09/11/2017
07/27/2017
07/13/2017
06/12/2017
04/18/2018
12/05/2017
06/09/2017
03/15/2018
08/01/2017
06/29/2017
01/24/2018
12/13/2017
08/08/2017
08/02/2017
05/01/2018
07/13/2017
08/17/2017
06/05/2017

01/26/2018
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Lockeby & Associates, Inc.

MEP Associates, LLC

Olsson Associates Inc.

Phillips & Gomez, Inc.

Professional Engineering Consultants
PSA Consulting Engineers, Inc.
Ronald Neal Mashore, P.E., P.C.

Shafer, Kline & Warren, Inc. (SKW)

2060 PE Mechanical Engineer

050 Engineering Company

8760 Engineering, LLC

ADG, Inc.

Alvine Engineering

Benham Design, LLC

Bernhard TME, LLC

Blackshare Environmental Solutions
Burns & McDonnell Engineering Co.
C. H. Guernsey & Company

CEC Corporation

Cyntergy AEC

Darr-Collins, LLC

Determan Scheirman, Inc

Enercon Services, Inc.

Engineering Design Associates EDA/mep/LLC
Flynt & Kallenberger, Inc.
Frankfurt-Short-Bruza Associates
Garver, LLC

Hastings & Chivetta Architects, Inc

HDR Engineering, Inc.

Little Rock, AR
Norman, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Tulsa, OK

Tulsa, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Choctaw, OK

Lenexa, KS

Oklahoma City, OK
St. Louis, MO
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Tulsa, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Tulsa, OK
Edmond, OK

Warr Acres, OK
Tulsa, OK

Tulsa, OK

Tulsa, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Norman, OK

St Louis, MO

Omaha, NE

Report Date:

05/10/2018
05/03/2017

10/09/2017

11/03/2017

03/05/2018

02/07/2018

04/05/2018

05/09/2018

09/29/2017

254 Rec'd Date
03/02/2018

09/01/2017

06/12/2017

04/26/2018

04/10/2018

11/13/2017

03/27/2018

09/11/2017

07/27/2017

07/13/2017

06/12/2017

04/18/2018

12/05/2017

03/15/2018

08/01/2017

06/29/2017

01/24/2018

12/13/2017

02/23/2018

08/08/2017
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HDR Environmental, Operations & Construction, Inc.
HNTB Corporation

Jacobs Engineering Group, Inc.
Kiewit Engineering Group Inc.

KSQ Architects, PC

Lockeby & Associates, Inc.

MEP Associates, LLC

Olsson Associates Inc.

Phillips & Gomez, Inc.

Professional Engineering Consultants
PSA Consulting Engineers, Inc.

Shafer, Kline & Warren, Inc. (SKW)

2070 PE Engineering Other

Aguirre & Fields, LP

Benham Design, LLC

C. H. Guernsey & Company
Cardinal Engineering, LLC
Chief Engineering, PPLC
Cyntergy AEC

Dewberry Engineers Inc. (Formerly PSA-Dewberry Inc
Enercon Services, Inc.

EST, Inc.

Flynt & Kallenberger, Inc.
Garver, LLC

HDR Engineering, Inc.

HNTB Corporation

Jacobs Engineering Group, Inc.

Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc.

Tulsa, OK
Oklahoma, OK

Ft. Worth, TX
Lenexa, KS

Tulsa, OK

Little Rock, AR
Norman, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Tulsa, OK

Tulsa, OK
Oklahoma City, OK

Lenexa, KS

Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Norman, OK
Edmond, OK
Tulsa, OK

Tulsa, OK

Tulsa, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Tulsa, OK
Norman, OK
Omaha, NE
Oklahoma, OK

Ft. Worth, TX

Oklahoma City, OK

Report Date:

05/10/2018

07/24/2017

08/02/2017

05/01/2018

07/13/2017

06/05/2017

05/03/2017

10/09/2017

11/03/2017

03/05/2018

02/07/2018

04/05/2018

09/29/2017

254 Rec'd Date
09/25/2017

04/10/2018

07/27/2017

06/20/2017

03/27/2018

06/12/2017

02/08/2018

03/15/2018

09/14/2017

06/29/2017

12/13/2017

08/08/2017

08/02/2017

05/01/2018

04/09/2018
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KSA Engineers, Inc.

Lockeby & Associates, Inc.

Olsson Associates Inc.

Professional Engineering Consultants

Shafer, Kline & Warren, Inc. (SKW)

2080 PE Soils Engineer

Arrowhead Engineering Co., LLC
Burns & McDonnell Engineering Co.
Cardinal Engineering, LLC

Cyntergy AEC

D&S Engineering Labs, LLC

HDR Engineering, Inc.

HNTB Corporation

Midwest Engineering & Testing Corp.
Olsson Associates Inc.

Professional Engineering Consultants
Professional Service Industries, Inc

Terracon Consultants Inc.

2090 PE Structural Engineer

Norman, OK

Little Rock, AR
Oklahoma City, OK
Tulsa, OK

Lenexa, KS

Norman, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Norman, OK
Tulsa, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Omaha, NE
Oklahoma, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Tulsa, OK
Oklahoma City, OK

Oklahoma City, OK

Report Date:

05/10/2018
08/17/2017

05/03/2017

11/03/2017

02/07/2018

09/29/2017

254 Rec'd Date
06/10/2017

09/11/2017

06/20/2017

06/12/2017

08/17/2017

08/08/2017

08/02/2017

05/03/2018

11/03/2017

02/07/2018

05/17/2017

10/25/2017

254 Rec'd Date

Aguirre & Fields, LP Oklahoma City, OK 09/25/2017
Benham Design, LLC Oklahoma City, OK 04/10/2018
Bernhard TME, LLC Oklahoma City, OK 11/13/2017
BKL, Inc. Tulsa, OK 07/13/2017
Burns & McDonnell Engineering Co. Oklahoma City, OK 09/11/2017
C. H. Guernsey & Company Oklahoma City, OK 07/27/2017
CEC Corporation Oklahoma City, OK 07/13/2017
Cyntergy AEC Tulsa, OK 06/12/2017
Dewberry Engineers Inc. (Formerly PSA-Dewberry Inc Tulsa, OK 02/08/2018
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Electrical Consultants, Inc.

Enercon Services, Inc.

EST, Inc.

Frankfurt-Short-Bruza Associates
Garver, LLC

H.W. Lochner, Inc.,

HDR Engineering, Inc.

HNTB Corporation

Jacobs Engineering Group, Inc.
Kiewit Engineering Group Inc.
Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc.
Kirkpatrick Forest Curtis, PC (KFC)
KKT Architects, Inc.

KSA Engineers, Inc.

MacArthur Associated Consultants LLC
Olsson Associates Inc.

Poe & Associates, Inc.

Professional Engineering Consultants
Shafer, Kline & Warren, Inc. (SKW)
Triad Design Group

Wallace Engineering - Structural Con
White Engineering Associates, Inc.
White Hawk Engineering & Design, LLC

ZF| Engineering Co.

2100 PE Environmental Engineer

Blackshare Environmental Solutions
Burns & McDonnell Engineering Co.
C. H. Guernsey & Company

Cardinal Engineering, LLC

Jenks, OK

Tulsa, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Norman, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Omaha, NE
Oklahoma, OK

Ft. Worth, TX
Lenexa, KS
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Tulsa, OK

Norman, OK
Edmond, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Tulsa, OK

Lenexa, KS
Oklahoma City, OK
Tulsa, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Moore, OK

Oklahoma City, OK

Tulsa, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK

Norman, OK

Report Date:

05/10/2018
06/09/2017

03/15/2018

09/14/2017

01/24/2018

12/13/2017

01/17/2018

08/08/2017

08/02/2017

05/01/2018

07/13/2017

04/09/2018

05/07/2018

11/21/2017

08/17/2017

09/15/2017

11/03/2017

01/16/2018

02/07/2018

09/29/2017

02/23/2018

02/05/2018

06/16/2017

05/09/2017

06/20/2017

254 Rec'd Date
03/27/2018

09/11/2017

07/27/2017

06/20/2017
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CEC Corporation

Chief Engineering, PPLC

Cyntergy AEC

Dewberry Engineers Inc. (Formerly PSA-Dewberry Inc
Electrical Consultants, Inc.

Enercon Services, Inc.

EST, Inc.

Garver, LLC

HDR Engineering, Inc.

HDR Environmental, Operations & Construction, Inc.
HNTB Corporation

Holloway, Updike & Bellen, Inc.

Jacobs Engineering Group, Inc.

Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc.

Olsson Associates Inc.

Professional Engineering Consultants

Shafer, Kline & Warren, Inc. (SKW)

Terracon Consultants Inc.

Triad Design Group

2110 PE Geotechnical Engineer

Arrowhead Engineering Co., LLC
Burns & McDonnell Engineering Co.
Cardinal Engineering, LLC

D&S Engineering Labs, LLC

ECS Southwest, LLP

Enercon Services, Inc.

EST, Inc.

HDR Engineering, Inc.

Oklahoma City, OK
Edmond, OK
Tulsa, OK

Tulsa, OK

Jenks, OK

Tulsa, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Norman, OK
Omaha, NE

Tulsa, OK
Oklahoma, OK
Muskogee, OK

Ft. Worth, TX
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Tulsa, OK

Lenexa, KS
Oklahoma City, OK

Oklahoma City, OK

Norman, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Norman, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Tulsa, OK
Oklahoma City, OK

Omaha, NE

Report Date:

05/10/2018

07/13/2017

03/27/2018

06/12/2017

02/08/2018

06/09/2017

03/15/2018

09/14/2017

12/13/2017

08/08/2017

07/24/2017

08/02/2017

05/07/2018

05/01/2018

04/09/2018

11/03/2017

02/07/2018

09/29/2017

10/25/2017

02/23/2018

254 Rec'd Date
06/10/2017

09/11/2017

06/20/2017

08/17/2017

12/21/2017

03/15/2018

09/14/2017

08/08/2017
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HNTB Corporation

Kiewit Engineering Group Inc.
Midwest Engineering & Testing Corp.
Olsson Associates Inc.

Professional Engineering Consultants
Professional Service Industries, Inc
Red Rock Consulting, LLC

ROCA Engineering, Inc.

Terracon Consultants Inc.

2120 PE Mining Engineer

Blackshare Environmental Solutions
Cardinal Engineering, LLC

HDR Engineering, Inc.

2130 PE Land Planning Engineer

Arrowhead Engineering Co., LLC
Benham Design, LLC

BKL, Inc.

C. H. Guernsey & Company
Cardinal Engineering, LLC

CEC Corporation

Cowan Group Engineering, LLC
Crafton, Tull & Associates, Inc.

Cyntergy AEC

Dewberry Engineers Inc. (Formerly PSA-Dewberry Inc

EST, Inc.
Garver, LLC
HDR Engineering, Inc.

Jacobs Engineering Group, Inc.

Oklahoma, OK
Lenexa, KS
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Tulsa, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Edmond, OK
Oklahoma City, OK

Oklahoma City, OK

Tulsa, OK
Norman, OK

Omaha, NE

Norman, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Tulsa, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Norman, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Tulsa, OK

Tulsa, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Norman, OK
Omaha, NE

Ft. Worth, TX

Report Date:

05/10/2018
08/02/2017

07/13/2017

05/03/2018

11/03/2017

02/07/2018

05/17/2017

10/12/2017

04/09/2018

10/25/2017

254 Rec'd Date
03/27/2018

06/20/2017

08/08/2017

254 Rec'd Date
06/10/2017

04/10/2018

07/13/2017

07/27/2017

06/20/2017

07/13/2017

04/05/2018

12/19/2017

06/12/2017

02/08/2018

09/14/2017

12/13/2017

08/08/2017

05/01/2018
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Report Date:

05/10/2018

Johnson & Associates, Inc. Oklahoma City, OK 02/16/2018
Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc. Oklahoma City, OK 04/09/2018
KSA Engineers, Inc. Norman, OK 08/17/2017
MacArthur Associated Consultants LLC Edmond, OK 09/15/2017
McClelland Consulting Engineers, Inc Sand Springs, OK 06/14/2017
Olsson Associates Inc. Oklahoma City, OK 11/03/2017
Professional Engineering Consultants Tulsa, OK 02/07/2018
Shafer, Kline & Warren, Inc. (SKW) Lenexa, KS 09/29/2017
2140 PE Swimming Pool Design Engineer 254 Rec'd Date
Cyntergy AEC Tulsa, OK 06/12/2017
3010 LS Land Surveyor - Gen Practice 254 Rec'd Date
Atlas Land Office, Inc Wagoner, OK 09/15/2017
Benham Design, LLC Oklahoma City, OK 04/10/2018
Cardinal Engineering, LLC Norman, OK 06/20/2017
CEC Corporation Oklahoma City, OK 07/13/2017
Cowan Group Engineering, LLC Oklahoma City, OK 04/05/2018
Crafton, Tull & Associates, Inc. Oklahoma City, OK 12/19/2017
Electrical Consultants, Inc. Jenks, OK 06/09/2017
EST, Inc. Oklahoma City, OK 09/14/2017
Garver, LLC Norman, OK 12/13/2017
Hale & Associates Survey Co., INC Oklahoma City, OK 12/12/2017
HDR Engineering, Inc. Omaha, NE 08/08/2017
Holloway, Updike & Bellen, Inc. Muskogee, OK 05/07/2018
Jacobs Engineering Group, Inc. Ft. Worth, TX 05/01/2018
Jividen and Company, PLLC Oklahoma City, OK 06/21/2017
Jividen's Land Survey Co., Inc. Woodward, OK 06/06/2017
Johnson & Associates, Inc. Oklahoma City, OK 02/16/2018
Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc. Oklahoma City, OK 04/09/2018
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Report Date:

05/10/2018

Lemke Land Surveying, LLC Norman, OK 08/01/2017
LT Mapping Services, Inc Tulsa, OK 05/15/2017
MacArthur Associated Consultants LLC Edmond, OK 09/15/2017
McClelland Consulting Engineers, Inc Sand Springs, OK 06/14/2017
Olsson Associates Inc. Oklahoma City, OK 11/03/2017
Poe & Associates, Inc. Oklahoma City, OK 01/16/2018
Professional Engineering Consultants Tulsa, OK 02/07/2018
Rose & McCrary, PC Grove, OK 05/11/2017
Shafer, Kline & Warren, Inc. (SKW) Lenexa, KS 09/29/2017
Smith Roberts Baldischwiler LLC Oklahoma City, OK 05/01/2018
White Hawk Engineering & Design, LLC Moore, OK 05/09/2017
3020 LS Construction Staking 254 Rec'd Date
Atlas Land Office, Inc Wagoner, OK 09/15/2017
Benham Design, LLC Oklahoma City, OK 04/10/2018
Cardinal Engineering, LLC Norman, OK 06/20/2017
CEC Corporation Oklahoma City, OK 07/13/2017
Crafton, Tull & Associates, Inc. Oklahoma City, OK 12/19/2017
Electrical Consultants, Inc. Jenks, OK 06/09/2017
EST, Inc. Oklahoma City, OK 09/14/2017
Garver, LLC Norman, OK 12/13/2017
Hale & Associates Survey Co., INC Oklahoma City, OK 12/12/2017
HDR Engineering, Inc. Omaha, NE 08/08/2017
Holloway, Updike & Bellen, Inc. Muskogee, OK 05/07/2018
Jividen and Company, PLLC Oklahoma City, OK 06/21/2017
Jividen's Land Survey Co., Inc. Woodward, OK 06/06/2017
Johnson & Associates, Inc. Oklahoma City, OK 02/16/2018
Lemke Land Surveying, LLC Norman, OK 08/01/2017
LT Mapping Services, Inc Tulsa, OK 05/15/2017
MacArthur Associated Consultants LLC Edmond, OK 09/15/2017
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Olsson Associates Inc.

Poe & Associates, Inc.

Professional Engineering Consultants
Shafer, Kline & Warren, Inc. (SKW)
Smith Roberts Baldischwiler LLC

White Hawk Engineering & Design, LLC

5010 LA Landscape Architect

Alaback Design Associates, Inc.
Atkins North America, Inc.

C. H. Guernsey & Company
Cardinal Engineering, LLC

CLS & Associates

Crafton, Tull & Associates, Inc.
Hellmuth, Obata + Kassabaum, LP
HNTB Corporation

Jacobs Engineering Group, Inc.
Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc.
LandPlan Consultants, Inc.
LAUD Studio

Olsson Associates Inc.

Shafer, Kline & Warren, Inc. (SKW)

6010 OTH Aerial Photography

Johnson & Associates, Inc.

6020 OTH Asbestos Consultant

Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Tulsa, OK

Lenexa, KS
Oklahoma City, OK

Moore, OK

Tulsa, OK
Norman, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Norman, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Dallas, TX
Oklahoma, OK

Ft. Worth, TX
Oklahoma City, OK
Tulsa, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK

Lenexa, KS

Oklahoma City, OK

Report Date:

05/10/2018

11/03/2017

01/16/2018

02/07/2018

09/29/2017

05/01/2018

05/09/2017

254 Rec'd Date
05/11/2017

06/20/2017

07/27/2017

06/20/2017

05/04/2018

12/19/2017

09/12/2017

08/02/2017

05/01/2018

04/09/2018

06/27/2017

05/08/2017

11/03/2017

09/29/2017

254 Rec'd Date
02/16/2018

254 Rec'd Date

Blackshare Environmental Solutions Tulsa, OK 03/27/2018
C. H. Guernsey & Company Oklahoma City, OK 07/27/2017
Enercon Services, Inc. Tulsa, OK 03/15/2018
EST, Inc. Oklahoma City, OK 09/14/2017
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GMR & Associates, Inc

Marshall Environmental Mgmt, Inc.

6030 OTH Asbestos Construction Inspector

Blackshare Environmental Solutions
C. H. Guernsey & Company

Enercon Services, Inc.

EST, Inc.

GMR & Associates, Inc

Marshall Environmental Mgmt, Inc.

Terracon Consultants Inc.

6040 OTH Asbestos Management Planner

Blackshare Environmental Solutions
C. H. Guernsey & Company

Enercon Services, Inc.

GMR & Associates, Inc

Marshall Environmental Mgmt, Inc.

6050 OTH Asbestos Project Designer

C. H. Guernsey & Company
Enercon Services, Inc.
GMR & Associates, Inc

Marshall Environmental Mgmt, Inc.

6060 OTH Construction Cost Estimator

Oklahoma City, OK

Oklahoma City, OK

Tulsa, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Tulsa, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK

Oklahoma City, OK

Tulsa, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Tulsa, OK
Oklahoma City, OK

Oklahoma City, OK

Oklahoma City, OK
Tulsa, OK
Oklahoma City, OK

Oklahoma City, OK

Report Date: 05/10/2018
06/29/2017

03/07/2018

254 Rec'd Date
03/27/2018

07/27/2017
03/15/2018
09/14/2017
06/29/2017
03/07/2018

10/25/2017

254 Rec'd Date
03/27/2018

07/27/2017
03/15/2018
06/29/2017

03/07/2018

254 Rec'd Date
07/27/2017

03/15/2018
06/29/2017

03/07/2018

254 Rec'd Date

Benham Design, LLC Oklahoma City, OK 04/10/2018
C. H. Guernsey & Company Oklahoma City, OK 07/27/2017
Cardinal Engineering, LLC Norman, OK 06/20/2017
Cyntergy AEC Tulsa, OK 06/12/2017
Dewberry Engineers Inc. (Formerly PSA-Dewberry Inc Tulsa, OK 02/08/2018
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Electrical Consultants, Inc.

EST, Inc.

Frankfurt-Short-Bruza Associates
Garver, LLC

HDR Engineering, Inc.

HNTB Corporation

Jacobs Engineering Group, Inc.
LBR, Inc.

Olsson Associates Inc.

Preservation and Design Studio, PLLC

6070 OTH Construction Inspector

Jenks, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Norman, OK
Omaha, NE
Oklahoma, OK

Ft. Worth, TX
Stillwater, OK
Oklahoma City, OK

Oklahoma City, OK

Report Date:

05/10/2018
06/09/2017

09/14/2017

01/24/2018

12/13/2017

08/08/2017

08/02/2017

05/01/2018

01/26/2018

11/03/2017

11/15/2017

254 Rec'd Date

Aguirre & Fields, LP Oklahoma City, OK 09/25/2017
Arrowhead Engineering Co., LLC Norman, OK 06/10/2017
Atkins North America, Inc. Norman, OK 06/20/2017
Benham Design, LLC Oklahoma City, OK 04/10/2018
Bernhard TME, LLC Oklahoma City, OK 11/13/2017
C. H. Guernsey & Company Oklahoma City, OK 07/27/2017
Cardinal Engineering, LLC Norman, OK 06/20/2017
CEC Corporation Oklahoma City, OK 07/13/2017
Cyntergy AEC Tulsa, OK 06/12/2017
Dewberry Engineers Inc. (Formerly PSA-Dewberry Inc Tulsa, OK 02/08/2018
Electrical Consultants, Inc. Jenks, OK 06/09/2017
EST, Inc. Oklahoma City, OK 09/14/2017
Frankfurt-Short-Bruza Associates Oklahoma City, OK 01/24/2018
Garver, LLC Norman, OK 12/13/2017
HDR Engineering, Inc. Omaha, NE 08/08/2017
HNTB Corporation Oklahoma, OK 08/02/2017
Holloway, Updike & Bellen, Inc. Muskogee, OK 05/07/2018
Johnson & Associates, Inc. Oklahoma City, OK 02/16/2018
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Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc.

LBR, Inc.

MacArthur Associated Consultants LLC
Poe & Associates, Inc.

Professional Engineering Consultants
Rees Associates, Inc.

ROCA Engineering, Inc.

Shafer, Kline & Warren, Inc. (SKW)

Wallace Engineering - Structural Con

6080 OTH Exhibit Designer

Oklahoma City, OK
Stillwater, OK
Edmond, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Tulsa, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Lenexa, KS

Tulsa, OK

Report Date:

05/10/2018

04/09/2018

01/26/2018

09/15/2017

01/16/2018

02/07/2018

01/02/2018

04/09/2018

09/29/2017

02/05/2018

254 Rec'd Date

Preservation and Design Studio, PLLC Oklahoma City, OK 11/15/2017
Shafer, Kline & Warren, Inc. (SKW) Lenexa, KS 09/29/2017
6090 OTH Interior Designer 254 Rec'd Date
Architects in Partnership,LLC Norman, OK 12/01/2017
Belt Architects Tulsa, OK 04/05/2018
Benham Design, LLC Oklahoma City, OK 04/10/2018
C. H. Guernsey & Company Oklahoma City, OK 07/27/2017
Design Architects Plus, Inc. Oklahoma City, OK 09/22/2017
GSB, Inc. Oklahoma City, OK 09/22/2017
Hellmuth, Obata + Kassabaum, LP Dallas, TX 09/12/2017
HSE Architects, PLLC Oklahoma City, OK 06/21/2017
KKT Architects, Inc. Tulsa, OK 11/21/2017
KSQ Architects, PC Tulsa, OK 06/05/2017
Larry K. Blackledge dba Blackledge Associates Oklahoma City, OK 11/17/2017
Michael L. McCoy Architects, Inc. Midwest City, OK 03/14/2018
Preservation and Design Studio, PLLC Oklahoma City, OK 11/15/2017
Rees Associates, Inc. Oklahoma City, OK 01/02/2018
Renaissance Architects LLC Oklahoma City, OK 05/31/2017
1:\Dept\DCS\CPD\Crystal Reports\Construction\Vendor_Unofficial_Reg_Consultant_by Discipline.rpt Page 29 of 30



Richard R. Brown Associates PC
Selser Schaefer Architects
Studio Architecture, P.C.

The McKinney Partnership Architects, P.C

6100 OTH Other Type of Firm Or Org

ADG, Inc.

AEA Environmental Services

Alvine Engineering

Bockus Payne Associates Architects
Cojeen Archaeological Services, LLC
ECS Southwest, LLP

Enercon Services, Inc.

John Sanford Architect

MacArthur Associated Consultants LLC
Midwest Engineering & Testing Corp.
Preservation and Design Studio, PLLC

Professional Engineering Consultants

Oklahoma City, OK
Tulsa, OK
Oklahoma City, OK

Norman, OK

Oklahoma City, OK
Norman, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Norman, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Tulsa, OK

Tulsa, OK
Edmond, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK

Tulsa, OK

Report Date:

05/10/2018

02/26/2018

04/04/2018

03/09/2018

02/15/2018

254 Rec'd Date
06/12/2017

04/13/2017

04/26/2018

10/20/2017

04/10/2018

12/21/2017

03/15/2018

02/02/2018

09/15/2017

05/03/2018

11/15/2017

02/07/2018
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